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Name
Wattinger René
Lang Hansjorg
Siegwart Armin
Meier Andreas
von Kanel Ingrid
Beerli Karl
Kostli Hans
Schaefer Esther
Meier Rahel
Meier sen. Emil
Meier Ursula
Meier sen. Ueli
Dahler Patricia
Meier Christian
Wattinger Ruedi

Eisenegger Samuel

JS-Stich HD
143
140
138
138
135
135
135
134
132
132
130
128
128
127
126

121

16

JS-Stich ND1

0

0
0
0

o

o| O | O

127

Seite 1von 1

Besseres Resultat
143
140
138
138
135
135
135
134
132
132
130
128
128
127
126

121

Freitag, 20. August 2021
13:01:04



